2019 THS Varsity Football Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Friday Aug 23 Dobyns-Bennett Away 7:30pm
Friday Aug 30 Bye

Friday Sep 6 Daniel Boone Away 7:30pm
Friday Sep 13 VA High Away 7:00pm
Friday Sep 20 Morristown East Home 7:30pm
Friday Sep 27 Abingdon Home 7:30pm
Friday Oct 4 Volunteer Away 7:30pm
Friday Oct 11 Cocke Co. Home 7:30pm
Friday Oct 18 David Crockett Away 7:30pm
Friday Oct 25 Cherokee (HC) Home 7:30pm

Friday Nov 1 Sullivan South (Sr) Home 7:30pm



